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Representative Email Phone
509 area code

Fax
509 area code

WC Work Scope

Jill Conrad Jill.Conrad@rl.doe.gov 376-0288 376-0307
DOE Program Manager 

Hanford Workers’ Compensation

Patty Hicks pattyh@penserna.com 420-7291 420-7289 Penser Primary POC

Lesley Hull lesleyh@penserna.com 420-7292 420-7289 Penser Claims Examiner

Julie Haakenson julieh@penserna.com 420-7294
420-7289 Penser Claims Examiner

Cristal Castillo cristalc@penserna.com
592-4446 420-7289

Penser Claims Examiner

Sadie Cox sadiec@penserna.com 594-4836
420-7289 Penser Claims Examiner

Cristal Castillo cristalc@penserna.com 592-4446
420-7289 Penser Claims Examiner

Jackie Texley Jackie_r_Texley@rl.gov 376-9070 376-2020 HPMC Primary POC

Maria Stenkamp Maria_c_stenkamp@rl.gov 376-2805 376-9122 HPMC Back-up for J. Texley

Shannon Heaston SHANNON.HEASTON@VNSFS.COM 396-6065 WAI-HL Primary POC

Terry O’Neill Terry_I_oneilll@rl.gov 373-4328 373-4884 WAI-HL Back-up for S. Heaston

Teri Sellers Theresa_j_sellers@rl.gov 376-1314 376-2410 CPC Co Primary POC

Kathy Coffland Katherine_d_coffland@rl.gov 376-3502 376-2410 CPC Co Back-up for T. Sellers

Melissa Slahtasky Melissa_j_Slahtasky@rl.gov 376-8833 376-0997 HMIS Primary POC

Rhonda Renz Rhonda_j_renz@rl.gov 372-8284 376-0997 HMIS Back-up for M. Slahtasky

Nancy Richmond Nancy.Richmond@pnnl.gov 371-7881 371-7884 PNNL Primary POC’s
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